
Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
6. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 302 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 148.00 RK Perry

2 327 Hickorys Slic Smoke Bret J. Paulick 146.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

3 272 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 146.00 Lori Conrow

4 307 Vintage Voodoo Doll Justine Munns 145.00 Justine Munns

5 213 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 144.00 Pam A. Myers

6 210 SR Whisky LastCowboy Malachi McLain 141.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

7 243 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 141.00 Mike B. Honald

8 202 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 140.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

9 252 Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 136.00 Brendan & Stacy

10 206 Heavenly Lightz Johni J. Santucci 135.50 Johni J. Santucci

11 261 MP Time Will Teles Tammy J. Johnston 135.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston

12T 201 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 134.00 Ruth Jackson

12T 234 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama 134.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

14 280 Hesa Wild Bet Carrie A. Whisler 131.00 Carrie A. Whisler

15 253 Master Meteles Shannon L. Haskins 129.50 Shannon L. Haskins

16 209 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 126.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

7. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 302 Just Call Me Rich Karnell L. Perry 148.00 RK Perry

2 272 Habanera Hot Sauce Lori Conrow 146.00 Lori Conrow

3 307 Vintage Voodoo Doll Justine Munns 145.00 Justine Munns

4 210 SR Whisky LastCowboy Malachi McLain 141.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

5 243 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 141.00 Mike B. Honald

6 202 Blu Suede Shoes Angela Vogt 140.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

7 252 Rey Romano Stacy L. Duesterhaus 136.00 Brendan & Stacy

8 206 Heavenly Lightz Johni J. Santucci 135.50 Johni J. Santucci

9 261 MP Time Will Teles Tammy J. Johnston 135.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston

10T 201 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 134.00 Ruth Jackson

10T 234 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy Lizama 134.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

12 280 Hesa Wild Bet Carrie A. Whisler 131.00 Carrie A. Whisler

13 253 Master Meteles Shannon L. Haskins 129.50 Shannon L. Haskins

14 209 DR Pepto Red Pepup Malachi McLain 126.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads

8. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 235 Bet She Shines Grace Lowe 141.00 Jill M Lowe

2 206 Heavenly Lightz Johni J. Santucci 135.50 Johni J. Santucci

3T 286 PepsAussieKid Clint Swensen 134.00 Clint Swensen

3T 201 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 134.00 Ruth Jackson


